TO722 NTA Junior Tournament

U/12 Girls

Box 1

[1] ALEMU
Linda

[4] BRINKMANN
Emma

NGHITEWAPO
Secilia

KING
Janah

0-6, 0-6

1-6, 2-6

3-6, 6-4, 5-10

Standings

1. [1] Linda ALEMU

2. [4] Emma BRINKMANN
3. Secilia NGHITEWAPO
4. Janah KING

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins

oOFr N

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2-5(28.57%)
1-6(14.29%)

6-3, 4-6, 10-5

Games

36 -1 (97.3%)
26 - 21 (55.32%)
17 - 34 (33.33%)
12 - 35 (25.53%)

[2] OUSES
Natalia

[3] NAKUSERA
Elrica

2.

MBAKILE
Wawangwa

Opponent W/O

Opponent W/O

JANSEN
Victoria

0-6, 0-6

Opponent W/O

Standings

1. [2] Natalia OUSES

2. Wawangwa MBAKILE
3. Victoria JANSEN

4. [3] Elrica NAKUSERA

1/2 Playoff
[1] Linda ALEMU

Wawangwa MBAKILE

Points
6

4
2
0

[1] Linda ALEMU

Wins

o N

Losses
0

1
2
3

[2] Natalia OUSES

[4] Emma BRINKMANN

6-0, 6-0

[2] Natalia OUSES

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4 (33.33%)
0 -6 (0%)

Linda ALEMU

Games

36 - 2 (94.74%)
26 - 19 (57.78%)
19 - 24 (44.19%)
0 - 36 (0%)

3/4 Playoff
Wawangwa MBAKILE

[4] Emma BRINKMANN

7-5,6-1

Emma BRINKMANN

6-0, 6-2

6-1, 6-3



5/6 Playoff
Secilia NGHITEWAPO

Secilia NGHITEWAPO

[3] Elrica NAKUSERA Walkover
C3
Victoria JANSEN
Janah KING
Janah KING 6-0, 6-0
7/8 Playoff
D1 Victoria JANSEN

Victoria JANSEN
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